Last Mame

Move Temporary to Alcala-Magana

Probationary 1

Contreras

Dinicola

Douex

Heller

James

Kreta

Munoz

Pilon

Move Temporary to Azcona

Probationary Intern

Brekle

Thursday, September 14, 2017

First Name

Cristina

Ezra

Alison

Al

Thomas

Olivia

Elizabeth

Elizabeth

Shanna

Carmen

Susan

Present Location

Bel Air

District Wide

District Wide

CPHS

MDHS

Riverview

Foothill

MHDS

Position

Ist Grade Bilingual

Speech Pathologist

Librarian

Sports Medicine

Science

Physical Education

Science

Spanish

Mt. Diablo Elementar Kindergarten

Pleasant Hill Middle

Pleasant Hill Middle

Resource Specialist

Resource Specialist

Effective |

10/23/14

8/21/17

11/17/15

8/26/13

8/18/16

8/18/16

8/17/17

8/17/17

9/26/16

11/1/16

8/18/16

3

Jate Board Date

9/25/17

9/25/17

9/25/17

/25117

9/25/17

9/25/17

9/25/17

9/25/17

9/25/117

9/25/17

9/25/17
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Move Temporary to
Probationary Intern

New Leave of
Absence

Resignation from
Leave of Absence

Retirement

Uooyod Beypams
LASL N

Flanagan-Schmidt Julia

Frazier

Ghirardo

Robles

Soto Hernandez

Fairclough

Hodgson

Prehn

Villalpando

Phung

Malian

Thursday, September 14, 2017

Nancy

Raymond

Alma

Diana

Elizabeth

Christina

Julia

Eugenia

Stacey

Sharon

T e Trer
Vresent Locgiion

NHS

Walnut Acres

CPHS

CHS

YVHS

Diablo View

Ayers

El Monte

District Wide

Rio Vista

Highlands

PPN,
FORILION

French

Resource Specialist

Resource Specialist

Spanish

Spanish

6th Grade CORE

Resource Specialist

3rd Grade

School Psychologist

4th Grade

Librarian

8/25/16

8/18/16

8/17/17

2/26/16

8/17/17

12/20/17

11/14/17

12/8/17

12/20/17

9/5/17

11/1/17

9/25/17

9/25/17

9/25/17

9/25/17

9/25/17

9/25/17

9/25/17

9/25/17

9/25/17

9/25/17

9/25/17
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