Certificated Personnel Actions - Board Meeting 9/25/17

Move Temporary to Probationary I	Last Name Alcala-Magana	First Name Cristina	Present Location Bel Air	Position 1st Grade Bilingual	Effective Date 10/23/14	Board Date 9/25/17
	Contreras	Ezra	District Wide	Speech Pathologist	8/21/17	9/25/17
	Dinicola	Alison	District Wide	Librarian	11/17/15	9/25/17
	Douex	Al	CPHS	Sports Medicine	8/26/13	9/25/17
	Heller	Thomas	MDHS	Science	8/18/16	9/25/17
	James	Olivia	Riverview	Physical Education	8/18/16	9/25/17
	Kreta	Elizabeth	Foothill	Science	8/17/17	9/25/17
	Munoz	Elizabeth	MHDS	Spanish	8/17/17	9/25/17
	Pilon	Shanna	Mt. Diablo Elementar	Kindergarten	9/26/16	9/25/17
Move Temporary to Probationary Intern	Azcona	Carmen	Pleasant Hill Middle	Resource Specialist	11/1/16	9/25/17
	Brekle	Susan	Pleasant Hill Middle	Resource Specialist	8/18/16	9/25/17

	Last Name	First Name	Present Location	Position	Effective Date	Board Date
Move Temporary to Probationary Intern	Flanagan-Schmidt	Julia	NHS	French	8/25/16	9/25/17
	Frazier	Nancy	Walnut Acres	Resource Specialist	8/18/16	9/25/17
	Ghirardo	Raymond	CPHS	Resource Specialist	8/17/17	9/25/17
	Robles	Alma	CHS	Spanish	2/26/16	9/25/17
	Soto Hernandez	Diana	YVHS	Spanish	8/17/17	9/25/17
New Leave of Absence	Fairclough	Elizabeth	Diablo View	6th Grade CORE	12/20/17	9/25/17
	Hodgson	Christina	Ayers	Resource Specialist	11/14/17	9/25/17
	Prehn	Julia	El Monte	3rd Grade	12/8/17	9/25/17
	Villalpando	Eugenia	District Wide	School Psychologist	12/20/17	9/25/17
Resignation from Leave of Absence	Phung	Stacey	Rio Vista	4th Grade	9/5/17	9/25/17
Retirement	Malian	Sharon	Highlands	Librarian	11/1/17	9/25/17